
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

VITOR SERRÃO 

ANTONIO MORAIS 

GONÇALO DOS SANTOS 

RICARDO ALMEIDA 

FRANCISCO BARROS 

PEDRO PEREIRA 

ANDRÉ JOSEFO 

CARLOS SILVA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

 

 

POSIÇÃO ATLETA 1 
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MADEIRA 

MADEIRA 

LISBOA 

LISBOA 

LISBOA 

LISBOA 

LISBOA 

LISBOA 

DISTRITO 

 
RUBEN ALVES 

JESUS MENDES 

SERGIO SILVA 

FILIPE ANDRÉ 

JOSÉ LAMEIRAS 

ANDRÉ LUZ 

REINALDO PEREIRA 

JORGE LOPES 

ATLETA 2 

 
MADEIRA 

MADEIRA 

BRAGA 

LISBOA 

LISBOA 

LISBOA 

LISBOA 

LISBOA 

DISTRITO 

 

 

JOSÉ ALMEIDA 

CARLOS CLEMENTE 

LUIS CLEMENTE 

MARCIO FERREIRA 

PAULO RODOLFO 

MIGUEL MOREIRA 

PEDRO LOPES 

LUIS CARDOSO 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

 

 

 

POSIÇÃO ATLETA 1 

 
AVEIRO 

AMFMCB 

AMFMCB 

PORTO 

PORTO 

PORTO 

PORTO 

PORTO 

DISTRITO 

 
MARCO LANCHA 

JOÃO RODOLFO 

FRANCISCO ADRIANO 

MARIO SILVA 

RUI SILVA 

MARIO ALEXANDRE 

TIAGO NUNES 

RICARDO MOREIRA 

ATLETA 2 

 
AVEIRO 

AMFMCB 

AMFMCB 

PORTO 

PORTO 

PORTO 

PORTO 

PORTO 

DISTRITO 
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PAULO SANTOS 

PEDRO MACHADO 

FABIO CARNEIRO 

ALBERTO FERNANDES 

JOÃO BARBOSA 

HUGO BRITO 

VITOR SILVA 

RUI FILIPE 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

 

 

 

POSIÇÃO ATLETA 1 

 
PORTO 

PORTO 

PORTO 

PORTO 

PORTO 

PORTO 

PORTO 

PORTO 

DISTRITO 

 
CARLOS FERREIRA 

MIGUEL PEREIRA 

PAULO GOUVEIA 

ANTONIO MARTINS 

HELDER SOUSA 

FERNANDO SILVA 

VITOR NETO 

PAULO XAVIER 

ATLETA 2 

 
PORTO 

PORTO 

PORTO 

PORTO 

PORTO 

PORTO 

PORTO 

PORTO 

 

 

DISTRITO 

 

 

HELDER ALVES 

ALCIDES CARNEIRO 

EDUARDO FREITAS 

GONÇALO CARDOSO 

ROLANDO CARVALHO 

ANDRE SILVA 

JOÃO MOREIRA 

ISMAEL RODRIGUES 

 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

 

 

POSIÇÃO ATLETA 1 

 
PORTO 

PORTO 

BRAGA 

C. BRANCO 

SANTAREM 

SANTAREM 

BRAGA 

BRAGA 

DISTRITO 

 
PEDRO SOUSA 

MICAEL MEIRELES 

DUARTE SERRÃO 

BRUNO GARRA 

HUGO DOMINGOS 

TIAGO DUARTE 

SIMÃO GOMES 

TIAGO RODRIGUES 

ATLETA 2 

 
PORTO 

PORTO 

MADEIRA 

C. BRANCO 

SANTAREM 

SANTAREM 

BRAGA 

BRAGA 

DISTRITO 
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CARLOS ARAUJO 

HELDER FREITAS 

EDUARDO MACHADO 

CARLOS SILVA 

NUNO SOUSA 

URBANO BRITO 

 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

 

 

 

POSIÇÃO ATLETA 1 

 
BRAGA 

BRAGA 

BRAGA 

BRAGA 

BRAGA 

PORTO 

DISTRITO 

 
ANTONIO CASTRO 

RAFAEL PINTO 

JOÃO PEREIRA 

LUIS SIMÃO LEAL 

FILIPE COELHO 

PEDRO FERREIRA 

ATLETA 2 

 
BRAGA 

BRAGA 

BRAGA 

LISBOA 

BRAGA 

PORTO 

 

DISTRITO 
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